Autotransportanhanger 3500 R/I

Ausstattung

Baubreite

Eigengewicht
Gesamtgewicht
Leergewicht

Lange Transportstellung
Nutzlast

Stiitzen

Stutzlast

Zul. Gesamtgewicht

Gebremst, Seilwinde,
Kugelkopfkupplung,
Auffahrrampen

2m
2585 kg
3500 kg
915 kg
8 m
2585 kg
Ja

150 kg
3500 kg
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